:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN

10668667

Dec 22, 2024 06:14 (UTC)

In epoch 333,395 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 383186 - 0.019407375 ETH®
64.86 USD

2 383187 - 0.019411649 ETH®
64.88 USD

3 383188 - 0.019414417 ETH®
64.89 USD

4 383189 - 0.019437778 ETH®
64.97 USD

S 383190 - 0.019434740 ETH®
64.96 USD

6 383191 - 0.019414753 ETH®
64.89 USD

7 383192 - 0.019448815 ETH®
65.00 USD
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https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/slot/10668667
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/epoch/333395
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/383186
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/383187
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/383188
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/383189
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/383190
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/383191
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/383192

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

383193

383194

383195

383196

383197

383198

383199

383200

Validator Id

173821

Amount

- 0.019447144
65.00 USD

- 0.019446681
65.00 USD

- 0.019439513
64.97 USD

- 0.065279074
218.19 USD

- 0.019407799
64.87 USD

- 0.019370673
64.74 USD

- 0.019391625
64.81 USD

- 0.019405447
64.86 USD

- 0.065236623
218.05 USD

Amount

+ 0.046182580
154.36 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/383193
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/383194
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/383195
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/383196
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/383197
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/383198
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/383199
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/383200
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/383201
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/173821

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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